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;'North Mercer Water District

(Name of Utility)

' ~Wash1ngton COuntles B
Mercer, Anderson,Boyle'

FOR
Community, Town or City
- PS.C.KY. NO.
' SHEBT NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY.NO.

SHEET NO.

RATES AND CHARGES

MONTHLY RATES:

First

1,000 Gallons °;
Next 2,000 Gallons
Next - 2,000 Gallons
Next 5,000.Gallons

All over 10,000 Gallons

$11.36 Minimum Bill

5.22 per
5.16 per
4.75 per

4,59 per

1,000 Gallons
1,000 Gallons
1,000 Gallons
1,000 Gallons

.
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